Sheffield Individual Championships

Name

Sullivan, Daniel JS
Shephard, Chris CW
Ryalls, Jay

Clark, John A

Ward, W (Bill)

1975
1915
1837
1948
1835

Holroyd-Doveton, Nathaniel 1540

Spencer, Elliott
Reid, Colin
Brown, Geoffrey D
West, Oliver
Burn, David
Varghese, Midhun
Ackley, Peter

1838
1450
1534
1385
1488
1167
1257

1
4
2%
3%

2%
1%
1%

1%

Performance Score Games

- <, BT NS, IS, IS, TS TS,

Including
Defaults

100%
80%
70%
70%
60%
60%
50%
50%
50%
40%
40%
20%
0%

Excluding Defaults

100%
80%
62.5%
70%
60%
60%
50%
37.5%
37.5%
40%
37.5%
0%
0%



