Sheffield Individual Championships

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Sullivan, Daniel JS	1975	1	1	100%	100%
Shephard, Chris CW	1915	4	5	80%	80%
Ryalls, Jay	1837	2½	4	70%	62.5%
Clark, John A	1948	3½	5	70%	70%
Ward, W (Bill)	1835	3	5	60%	60%
Holroyd-Doveton, Nathaniel	1540	3	5	60%	60%
Spencer, Elliott	1838	2½	5	50%	50%
Reid, Colin	1450	1½	4	50%	37.5%
Brown, Geoffrey D	1534	1½	4	50%	37.5%
West, Oliver	1385	2	5	40%	40%
Burn, David	1488	1½	4	40%	37.5%
Varghese, Midhun	1167	0	4	20%	0%
Ackley, Peter	1257	0	1	0%	0%